Datum
Bearb. 18.11.2019
Gepr. 18.11.2019

Name
J. Huber

S. Kénig

/%4 ...

PUMPS FOR PROFESSIONALS

ZUWA-Zumpe GmbH, 83410 Laufen

Parts list Nirostar 2001-B V6.1

Version: V6.1

BlattgroRe A4

Blatt 1/1

POS-NR. Part/Designation Code Number
1 Rear cover NIROSTAR 2001-B 11014302 1
2 Locking ring 1 26x1,2 70284 2
3 Ball bearing 6000 2RS C3 80190 2
4 Rotary shaft seal NBR 10x26x7 80142 1
4 Rotary shaft seal EPDM 10x26x7 80536 1
4 Rotary shaft seal Viton 10x26x7 80414 1
5 Shaft long 10mm 2001-B 11013010 1
6 Fitting key A3x3x36 70317 1
7 Impeller Typ B NBR polyamid bush 11012912 1
7 Impeller Typ B NBR stainless steel bush 11012911 1
7 Impeller Typ B CR stainless steel bush 11012511 1
7 Impeller Typ B EPDM stainless steel bush 11012411 1
7 Impeller Typ B EPDM polyamid bush 11012413 1
7 Impeller SET Typ A Viton stainless steel bush 11012801SET 1
7 Impeller SET Typ A Viton polyamid bush 11012810SET 1
7 Impeller SET Typ A TPU polyamid bush 11012301SET 1
8 Housing Nirostar B 11013901 1
9 O-Ring 56-2 NBR 80151 2
9 O-Ring 56-2 EPDM 80151 2
9 O-Ring 56-2 Viton 80150 2
10 Dowel 4x12 stainless steel 70268 4
11 Front cover NIROSTAR 11014301 1
12 Threaded nipple Combi/Nirostar 1Zoll 11013903 2
13 Threaded rod M5x80 A2 11013803 2
14 Threaded rod M5x83 A2 11013802 2
15 Star knob 32 mm M5 80561E 4
16 Hexagon nut DIN 934 M5 A2 70013 4
17 Locking ring | 10x1 70309 1
18 Foot for drill pump type A and B 11012710 2




